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COMPANY ADDRESS LINE 1 COUNTY POSTCODE TELEPHONE (Prefix: +44 or 0) FIRST NAME  LAST NAME JOB TITLE SECTOR
D.A Baird 17 Camus Road STRABANE Ireland BT82 8PD dbaird1760@athomewathyourpc.com 2881658214 David Baird Agriculture
Island Landscapes Ltd Rose Inn Nurseries COLCHESTER Essex COS5 7QE office@islandlandscapes.co.uk 1206735995 Simon Bland SDM Agriculture
Thwaites Limited Welsh Road Leamington Spa Warwickshire CV327NQ davechuck@thwaitesdumpers.co.uk 1926422471 Michael Dulverton Chairman Agriculture
R Caudwell Produce Ltd Livesey Road Ludborough Lincolnshire DN36 55G struan@caudwellproduce.co.uk 1472840381 Struan Abbott Most Senior Contact Agriculture
Dods Of Haddington Limited Backburn Haddington Scotland EH41 4NN gordon@tiscali.net 1620823305 Gordon Bonnington Director Agriculture
Medland Sanders and Twose Limited Blundells Rd Tiverton Devon EX16 4DA iana@mst-pis.co.uk 1884254444 Ian Amory Director Agriculture
R Mawle Lovaton Farm Okehampton Devon EX20 2RA lovaton@btopenworld.com 1423501801 Agriculture
Huntley Estate Woodend Farm GLOUCESTER Gloucestershire GL19 3HA huntleyestate@lineone.net 1446792276 Torill Freeman MD Agriculture
Thames & Kennet Machinery Ring Ltd  The Laundry Guildford Surrey GUS5 OLL office@tkmr.co.uk 1418877414 Agriculture
Countycrops Limited Ormskirk Lancashire L40 8JR campbelll@countycrops.demon.co.uk 1704895001 Lavinia Campbell Marketing Manager Agriculture
MWM Palmer’s Close Manchester Greater Manchester M8 4GB lewis@mwmuk.co.uk 7800765920 Lewis Smith Founder Agriculture
Eden Park Limited Crown Quay Lane Sittingbourne Kent ME10 3JJ sales@edenpark.co.uk 1795471583 Paul Bartholomew Managng Director  Agriculture
Fourhayes Farm Ltd Bicknor SITTINGBOURNE Kent ME9 8BJ fruit@fourayes.com 1622884230 Philip Acock Managing Director  Agriculture
Robert Thomas Haywood Oaks Farm Mansfield Nottinghamshire NG21 OPE office@haywoodoaks.com 1419412235 Agriculture
Kosmos Irrigation Supplies Lincolnshire PE12 8EX enquiries@kosmosirrigation.com 1406701023 Agriculture
Greengrass Landscaping 6 Martyns Avenue NEATH Wales SA10 9DP garygreengrass@btopenworld.com 1639701828 Gary Davies SDM Agriculture
SPRINGDEW LIMITED Unit 9/10 Ystradgynlais Wales SA9 1JW paul.evans@springdew.co.uk 1639849676 Paul Evans SDM Agriculture
The Hop Shop Castle Farm SEVENOAKS Kent TN14 7UB sales@hopshop.co.uk 1959523219 William Alexander Director Agriculture
Oakland Farms Limited Church Ln Moor Monkton N York North Yorkshire YO26 8LA jane@oaklandsfarmeggs.co.uk 1904739900 Janet Ambler Production Manager Agriculture
Buckle Broom Farm Cottage York North Yorkshire YO51 9JN stevebuckle@agriplus.net 1423322270 Agriculture
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